## CITY OF BURNABY

## BYLAW NO. 10911

## A BYLAW to repeal Burnaby Highway Exchange Bylaw No. 2, 1999, Bylaw No. 10882

The Council of the City of Burnaby ENACTS as follows:

This Bylaw may be cited as BURNABY HIGHWAY EXCHANGE BYLAW NO.
 1999 REPEAL BYLAW.

2. Bylaw No. 10882, Burnaby Highway Exchange Bylaw No. 2, 1999, is repealed.

Read a first time this8thday ofMARCHRead a second time this8thday ofMARCHRead a third time this8thday ofMARCHReconsidered and adopted this 29thday ofMARCH

 MARCH
 1999

 MARCH
 1999

 MARCH
 1999

 MARCH
 1999

1999

MAYOR CLERK